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przedpokój

przedpokójprzedpokój

przedpokój

P=5,11 m2

P=5,11 m2P=5,11 m2

P=5,11 m2

salon z aneksem kuchennym

salon z aneksem kuchennymsalon z aneksem kuchennym

salon z aneksem kuchennym

P=25,35 m2

P=25,35 m2P=25,35 m2

P=25,35 m2

łazienka

łazienkałazienka

łazienka

P=4,74 m2

P=4,74 m2P=4,74 m2

P=4,74 m2

pokój

pokójpokój

pokój

P=15,54 m2

P=15,54 m2P=15,54 m2

P=15,54 m2

balkon

balkonbalkon

balkon

6,

6,6,

6,01

0101

01m

mm

m

2

22

2

1
1
5

120


